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
SqFt: 2,334 SqFt (Tax) COE Date: 04/26/2022 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 11,500 SqFt X St: Sunset
Elem: / Pacific Grove Unified
High: / Pacific Grove Unified
Public:This Pacific Grove home puts you so close to Asilomar. You will have access to evening walks along
the coast and enjoy the waves and fresh air. Local restaurants are close by to enjoy a fantastic dinner
before you walk along the coast. This home is spacious for your entire family with a traditional family
room with a fireplace for those cooler evenings. This is a well thought out floor plan with 3 bedrooms, 3
full bathrooms and indoor laundry. The master suite is upstairs with a large bathroom, upstairs deck,and
walk in closet. This home has a large lot that has room for RV parking. This home has been lovingly
maintained and it shows when you walk through it.



508 & 510 Park Street, Pacific Grove 93950
Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $1,500,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 2 Sale Price: $1,675,000 MLS#: ML81880955
Baths (F/P): 1 (1/0) List Date: 03/04/2022 DOM: 9
SqFt: 1,121 SqFt (Other) COE Date: 04/14/2022 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 5,400 SqFt X St: Spruce
Elem: / Pacific Grove Unified
High: Pacific Grove High / Pacific Grove Unified
Public:This cute little Bungalow & studio is located on a tree lined street in the quaint little town of Pacific
Grove! Charming 2BR/1BTH home is warm & inviting with its rich colored hardwood floors & open wood
beam ceiling. Open living room with wood burning fireplace for those chilly ocean evenings. Spacious
dining room with built in cabinets. Good sized bedrooms & updated bathroom. Nostalgic kitchen with
indoors laundry/ mud room. Extra storage shed and open low maintenance yard. Studio above garage
has updated kitchen with granite counters, new appliances, & updated bath. 2 car garage with attached
utility/ laundry room. This home is minutes from the beach and a short distance to downtown PG with
plenty of fun restaurants & shopping. Some of the area's highlights include, the Monterey Bay Aquarium,
famous Cannery Row with more restaurants, shopping, & hotels.

305 Junipero Avenue, Pacific Grove 93950
Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $1,500,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 3 Sale Price: $1,500,000 MLS#: ML81885035
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date: 04/01/2022 DOM: 0
SqFt: 1,749 SqFt (Tax) COE Date: 04/01/2022 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 4,800 SqFt X St: Eardley
Elem: / Pacific Grove Unified
High: / Pacific Grove Unified
Public:

997 Benito Court, Pacific Grove 93950
Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $1,490,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 4 Sale Price: $1,390,000 MLS#: ML81879937
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date: 03/02/2022 DOM: 14
SqFt: 1,306 SqFt (Other) COE Date: 04/04/2022 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 5,950 SqFt X St: Patterson Ln
Elem: / Pacific Grove Unified
High: / Pacific Grove Unified
Public:Located in a desirable cul-de-sac in Pacific Grove, this tastefully remodeled 4 bed/2 bath house has
so much to offer. Walk from the gorgeously paved driveway and entrance yard into the spacious living
room and dining area. Be welcomed by the modern kitchen with its brand new cabinets, quartz
countertops, tile floor, and stainless steel appliances. Towards the end of the hallway, be impressed by
the beautifully upgraded bathroom and three bedrooms. The upstairs master bedroom features ocean
views along with a brand new master bath, new carpet, and a large closet. Outside, wander on the cute
little trails around the house, consider building your own garden or ADU in your huge backyard. Also
included are the bonus game room (>200 sf not included in the 1306 sf living area), newly installed
doors, patio, LED lights, water heater, double pane windows and sliding doors, and paint. Close by are the
ocean, beaches, trails, shopping centers and restaurants.

14 Country Club Gate , Pacific Grove 93950
Class: Res. Condominium List Price: $1,295,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 3 Sale Price: $1,300,000 MLS#: ML81882894
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date: 03/18/2022 DOM: 4
SqFt: 1,569 SqFt (Tax) COE Date: 04/21/2022 HOA Fee: $470
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